
.22 Rimfire Steel Match 28# Shooters:

TOTALShooter 1 2 3 4Division 5 6 7 8

Iron

71.07Matt Horney 7.87 5.58 8.53 6.0630 10.15 11.8711.98 9.03

76.50Steve Byerly 12.69 9.25 9.08 7.3826 11.11 6.3514.41 6.23

77.76Tim Honeycutt 9.97 7.68 9.66 8.6528 10.69 9.8411.82 9.45

80.70Steve Jones 11.97 6.73 10.98 11.726 9.55 8.5410.86 10.35

81.55Charles Sams 12.34 8.84 10.88 8.5016 10.46 9.0112.60 8.92

90.38Berry Williams 10.98 9.01 11.20 9.8418 14.37 9.5216.36 9.10

94.80Jody Beach 14.76 10.11 13.29 9.6211 11.06 12.4112.30 11.25

110.11Jud Gowin 16.60 12.18 14.31 14.7210 13.80 12.5815.79 10.13

112.33Chris Hagele 18.61 14.60 14.59 12.7614 14.79 11.5315.61 9.84

114.67James Hayes 21.79 10.87 12.94 13.3819 12.47 13.8016.57 12.85

119.00Bill Krupicka 19.16 10.88 18.36 12.5229 14.42 14.5617.42 11.68

121.40Tom Bennett 23.49 11.83 13.38 13.148 15.87 15.3617.40 10.93

138.62Carson Beach 18.89 13.32 18.94 13.8212 16.10 20.0822.96 14.51

141.84Eli Rush 17.67 11.18 26.27 22.3417 17.26 13.5623.37 10.19

151.04Bob Perrenoud 26.05 13.36 15.80 20.1113 19.74 16.0024.99 14.99

193.03Ron Stewart 27.17 19.84 23.24 19.653 38.55 20.7025.22 18.66

202.41Charles Harmon 24.25 23.00 28.42 21.029 24.82 20.2033.31 27.39

242.91Julie Hayes 35.79 29.94 23.98 24.7120 38.85 54.4217.63 17.59

Optical

75.46Damon Stevens 9.95 6.84 8.63 7.6625 12.13 8.1313.40 8.72

84.61Ronnie Hendrix 10.32 8.80 12.38 7.9021 13.58 10.0912.05 9.49

98.53Caitlin Hendrix 13.40 8.79 15.17 10.0722 13.33 11.6914.91 11.17

115.74Jordan Hendrix 13.65 9.43 13.03 10.8023 20.66 15.0917.45 15.63

131.05Nicole Hendrix 16.83 10.48 15.01 16.7524 24.44 12.5220.40 14.62

Revolver

68.32Steve Jones 13.23 5.87 7.72 6.825 7.52 8.5912.07 6.50

71.77Matt Horney 8.38 5.69 9.53 7.2131 9.95 10.4511.87 8.69

75.45Steve Byerly 9.04 6.63 10.64 6.3727 10.51 10.0613.03 9.17

130.79Chris Hagele 18.06 14.81 15.84 13.7415 17.93 16.9418.57 14.90

131.62Sally Jones 17.82 13.82 17.96 16.204 16.28 14.3920.72 14.43
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Stage Rankings
STAGE # TOTAL Shooter 22-Tactical Str.1 Str.2 Str.3 Str.4 Miss

1 7.87 30Matt Horney Iron 0.00 2.89 2.61 2.37 0

8.38 31Matt Horney Revolver 2.47 0.00 2.70 3.21 0

9.04 27Steve Byerly Revolver 2.77 3.13 3.14 0.00 0

9.95 25Damon Stevens Optical 0.00 3.61 3.60 2.74 0

9.97 28Tim Honeycutt Iron 3.55 0.00 3.50 2.92 0

10.32 21Ronnie Hendrix Optical 0.00 3.14 3.33 3.85 0

10.98 18Berry Williams Iron 0.00 4.40 3.59 2.99 0

11.97 6Steve Jones Iron 3.58 3.90 0.00 4.49 0

12.34 16Charles Sams Iron 3.98 0.00 3.45 4.91 0

12.69 26Steve Byerly Iron 0.00 4.32 4.27 4.10 0

13.23 5Steve Jones Revolver 0.00 5.00 5.11 3.12 0

13.40 22Caitlin Hendrix Optical 0.00 5.34 3.71 4.35 0

13.65 23Jordan Hendrix Optical 0.00 3.80 4.82 5.03 0

14.76 11Jody Beach Iron 5.03 4.18 5.55 0.00 0

16.60 10Jud Gowin Iron 6.62 4.20 5.78 0.00 0

16.83 24Nicole Hendrix Optical 0.00 4.71 5.18 6.94 0

17.67 17Eli Rush Iron 7.42 6.16 4.09 0.00 0

17.82 4Sally Jones Revolver 0.00 5.96 6.20 5.66 0

18.06 15Chris Hagele Revolver 7.23 5.29 5.54 0.00 0

18.61 14Chris Hagele Iron 6.55 6.14 5.92 0.00 0

18.89 12Carson Beach Iron 0.00 5.55 5.43 7.91 0

19.16 29Bill Krupicka Iron 6.66 6.14 6.36 0.00 0

21.79 19James Hayes Iron 8.04 0.00 6.33 7.42 0

23.49 8Tom Bennett Iron 0.00 11.07 6.63 5.79 0

24.25 9Charles Harmon Iron 0.00 9.19 6.70 8.36 0

26.05 13Bob Perrenoud Iron 10.33 7.99 7.73 0.00 0

27.17 3Ron Stewart Iron 0.00 8.73 9.15 9.29 0

35.79 20Julie Hayes Iron 0.00 11.70 11.16 12.93 0

2 5.58 30Matt Horney Iron 1.83 1.81 1.94 0.00 0

5.69 31Matt Horney Revolver 1.87 1.82 0.00 2.00 0

5.87 5Steve Jones Revolver 0.00 2.15 1.94 1.78 0

6.63 27Steve Byerly Revolver 1.92 2.58 0.00 2.13 0

6.73 6Steve Jones Iron 0.00 2.14 1.99 2.60 0

6.84 25Damon Stevens Optical 2.38 0.00 2.20 2.26 0

7.68 28Tim Honeycutt Iron 2.50 0.00 2.34 2.84 0

8.79 22Caitlin Hendrix Optical 2.92 3.33 0.00 2.54 0

8.80 21Ronnie Hendrix Optical 2.76 0.00 2.80 3.24 0

8.84 16Charles Sams Iron 0.00 3.64 2.65 2.55 0

9.01 18Berry Williams Iron 3.13 0.00 2.54 3.34 0
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STAGE # TOTAL Shooter 22-Tactical Str.1 Str.2 Str.3 Str.4 Miss

2 9.25 26Steve Byerly Iron 4.08 1.75 0.00 3.42 0

9.43 23Jordan Hendrix Optical 3.20 2.95 3.28 0.00 0

10.11 11Jody Beach Iron 3.69 3.33 0.00 3.09 0

10.48 24Nicole Hendrix Optical 0.00 3.52 3.48 3.48 0

10.87 19James Hayes Iron 4.44 0.00 3.17 3.26 0

10.88 29Bill Krupicka Iron 3.67 0.00 3.73 3.48 0

11.18 17Eli Rush Iron 3.43 3.60 0.00 4.15 0

11.83 8Tom Bennett Iron 3.04 3.28 5.51 0.00 0

12.18 10Jud Gowin Iron 3.88 4.38 3.92 0.00 0

13.32 12Carson Beach Iron 0.00 4.74 4.66 3.92 0

13.36 13Bob Perrenoud Iron 4.95 4.91 0.00 3.50 0

13.82 4Sally Jones Revolver 3.43 5.21 0.00 5.18 0

14.60 14Chris Hagele Iron 3.34 6.38 4.88 0.00 0

14.81 15Chris Hagele Revolver 0.00 4.58 3.81 6.42 0

19.84 3Ron Stewart Iron 7.37 0.00 6.50 5.97 0

23.00 9Charles Harmon Iron 0.00 11.41 6.08 5.51 0

29.94 20Julie Hayes Iron 0.00 14.63 7.04 8.27 0

3 7.72 5Steve Jones Revolver 0.00 2.87 2.42 2.43 0

8.53 30Matt Horney Iron 0.00 2.35 3.23 2.95 0

8.63 25Damon Stevens Optical 2.79 2.70 3.14 0.00 0

9.08 26Steve Byerly Iron 0.00 3.33 2.98 2.77 0

9.53 31Matt Horney Revolver 0.00 3.61 2.29 3.63 0

9.66 28Tim Honeycutt Iron 0.00 3.48 3.20 2.98 0

10.64 27Steve Byerly Revolver 0.00 3.41 4.29 2.94 0

10.88 16Charles Sams Iron 3.72 3.38 3.78 0.00 0

10.98 6Steve Jones Iron 4.22 0.00 3.23 3.53 0

11.20 18Berry Williams Iron 0.00 3.29 3.89 4.02 0

12.38 21Ronnie Hendrix Optical 4.75 3.92 0.00 3.71 0

12.94 19James Hayes Iron 4.13 4.82 3.99 0.00 0

13.03 23Jordan Hendrix Optical 3.88 3.91 0.00 5.24 0

13.29 11Jody Beach Iron 4.53 0.00 4.18 4.58 0

13.38 8Tom Bennett Iron 0.00 4.26 4.51 4.61 0

14.31 10Jud Gowin Iron 5.57 4.56 4.18 0.00 0

14.59 14Chris Hagele Iron 5.27 3.98 5.34 0.00 0

15.01 24Nicole Hendrix Optical 4.23 0.00 4.16 6.62 0

15.17 22Caitlin Hendrix Optical 3.74 0.00 5.28 6.15 0

15.80 13Bob Perrenoud Iron 5.74 5.17 4.89 0.00 0

15.84 15Chris Hagele Revolver 0.00 4.55 6.00 5.29 0

17.96 4Sally Jones Revolver 5.78 0.00 6.44 5.74 0

18.36 29Bill Krupicka Iron 6.41 0.00 7.63 4.32 0

18.94 12Carson Beach Iron 0.00 6.78 6.35 5.81 0

23.24 3Ron Stewart Iron 7.91 0.00 6.54 8.79 0
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STAGE # TOTAL Shooter 22-Tactical Str.1 Str.2 Str.3 Str.4 Miss

3 23.98 20Julie Hayes Iron 7.15 6.60 0.00 10.23 0

26.27 17Eli Rush Iron 8.68 7.85 0.00 9.74 0

28.42 9Charles Harmon Iron 10.81 9.52 8.09 0.00 0

4 6.06 30Matt Horney Iron 2.10 2.03 1.93 0.00 0

6.37 27Steve Byerly Revolver 2.24 2.15 1.98 0.00 0

6.82 5Steve Jones Revolver 2.26 2.34 2.22 0.00 0

7.21 31Matt Horney Revolver 0.00 2.33 2.04 2.84 0

7.38 26Steve Byerly Iron 0.00 2.07 2.51 2.80 0

7.66 25Damon Stevens Optical 2.77 2.35 0.00 2.54 0

7.90 21Ronnie Hendrix Optical 2.76 2.62 2.52 0.00 0

8.50 16Charles Sams Iron 3.17 2.49 2.84 0.00 0

8.65 28Tim Honeycutt Iron 2.97 0.00 3.17 2.51 0

9.62 11Jody Beach Iron 0.00 3.40 2.80 3.42 0

9.84 18Berry Williams Iron 0.00 3.26 3.72 2.86 0

10.07 22Caitlin Hendrix Optical 0.00 3.20 2.97 3.90 0

10.80 23Jordan Hendrix Optical 3.82 0.00 3.12 3.86 0

11.72 6Steve Jones Iron 6.62 2.75 0.00 2.35 0

12.52 29Bill Krupicka Iron 0.00 3.74 4.63 4.15 0

12.76 14Chris Hagele Iron 0.00 4.17 4.08 4.51 0

13.14 8Tom Bennett Iron 4.09 4.78 0.00 4.27 0

13.38 19James Hayes Iron 4.15 4.75 0.00 4.48 0

13.74 15Chris Hagele Revolver 0.00 4.21 5.22 4.31 0

13.82 12Carson Beach Iron 0.00 4.51 4.69 4.62 0

14.72 10Jud Gowin Iron 0.00 6.12 3.64 4.96 0

16.20 4Sally Jones Revolver 0.00 5.89 5.26 5.05 0

16.75 24Nicole Hendrix Optical 4.60 0.00 6.03 6.12 0

19.65 3Ron Stewart Iron 7.38 6.29 0.00 5.98 0

20.11 13Bob Perrenoud Iron 9.46 0.00 5.21 5.44 0

21.02 9Charles Harmon Iron 7.22 0.00 7.47 6.33 0

22.34 17Eli Rush Iron 8.33 6.79 0.00 7.22 0

24.71 20Julie Hayes Iron 8.90 0.00 5.17 10.64 0

5 7.52 5Steve Jones Revolver 0.00 2.53 2.55 2.44 0

9.55 6Steve Jones Iron 2.80 0.00 3.79 2.96 0

9.95 31Matt Horney Revolver 3.60 0.00 2.95 3.40 0

10.15 30Matt Horney Iron 3.22 0.00 4.39 2.54 0

10.46 16Charles Sams Iron 3.57 3.59 0.00 3.30 0

10.51 27Steve Byerly Revolver 3.05 4.31 0.00 3.15 0

10.69 28Tim Honeycutt Iron 3.62 0.00 3.68 3.39 0

11.06 11Jody Beach Iron 0.00 3.59 3.82 3.65 0

11.11 26Steve Byerly Iron 3.67 3.67 0.00 3.77 0

12.13 25Damon Stevens Optical 4.47 0.00 3.50 4.16 0
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STAGE # TOTAL Shooter 22-Tactical Str.1 Str.2 Str.3 Str.4 Miss

5 12.47 19James Hayes Iron 4.03 0.00 4.15 4.29 0

13.33 22Caitlin Hendrix Optical 0.00 3.94 4.22 5.17 0

13.58 21Ronnie Hendrix Optical 0.00 4.23 4.27 5.08 0

13.80 10Jud Gowin Iron 4.96 4.47 4.37 0.00 0

14.37 18Berry Williams Iron 5.04 3.85 5.48 0.00 0

14.42 29Bill Krupicka Iron 5.27 4.92 0.00 4.23 0

14.79 14Chris Hagele Iron 6.47 4.57 3.75 0.00 0

15.87 8Tom Bennett Iron 5.07 0.00 6.78 4.02 0

16.10 12Carson Beach Iron 0.00 5.86 5.16 5.08 0

16.28 4Sally Jones Revolver 5.44 5.35 0.00 5.49 0

17.26 17Eli Rush Iron 5.57 4.24 0.00 7.45 0

17.93 15Chris Hagele Revolver 6.88 5.56 0.00 5.49 0

19.74 13Bob Perrenoud Iron 6.45 0.00 7.30 5.99 0

20.66 23Jordan Hendrix Optical 0.00 9.34 6.50 4.82 0

24.44 24Nicole Hendrix Optical 12.03 0.00 5.72 6.69 0

24.82 9Charles Harmon Iron 0.00 8.41 6.58 9.83 0

38.55 3Ron Stewart Iron 9.12 15.79 13.64 0.00 0

38.85 20Julie Hayes Iron 14.74 0.00 11.15 12.96 0

6 10.86 6Steve Jones Iron 3.83 3.59 0.00 3.44 0

11.82 28Tim Honeycutt Iron 3.91 0.00 4.01 3.90 0

11.87 31Matt Horney Revolver 3.52 0.00 4.24 4.11 0

11.98 30Matt Horney Iron 3.32 4.32 0.00 4.34 0

12.05 21Ronnie Hendrix Optical 4.25 0.00 4.09 3.71 0

12.07 5Steve Jones Revolver 4.34 3.87 3.86 0.00 0

12.30 11Jody Beach Iron 0.00 4.13 3.80 4.37 0

12.60 16Charles Sams Iron 4.23 4.30 0.00 4.07 0

13.03 27Steve Byerly Revolver 4.39 4.91 0.00 3.73 0

13.40 25Damon Stevens Optical 4.54 0.00 4.27 4.59 0

14.41 26Steve Byerly Iron 3.52 0.00 6.79 4.10 0

14.91 22Caitlin Hendrix Optical 0.00 5.10 4.30 5.51 0

15.61 14Chris Hagele Iron 0.00 5.21 5.32 5.08 0

15.79 10Jud Gowin Iron 5.75 4.44 5.60 0.00 0

16.36 18Berry Williams Iron 5.57 5.52 5.27 0.00 0

16.57 19James Hayes Iron 5.76 5.74 0.00 5.07 0

17.40 8Tom Bennett Iron 4.95 6.05 6.40 0.00 0

17.42 29Bill Krupicka Iron 6.25 0.00 6.41 4.76 0

17.45 23Jordan Hendrix Optical 6.52 0.00 5.27 5.66 0

17.63 20Julie Hayes Iron 6.50 0.00 5.50 5.63 0

18.57 15Chris Hagele Revolver 5.94 5.79 0.00 6.84 0

20.40 24Nicole Hendrix Optical 0.00 9.20 6.16 5.04 0

20.72 4Sally Jones Revolver 0.00 6.41 7.15 7.16 0

22.96 12Carson Beach Iron 7.17 7.55 8.24 0.00 0
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STAGE # TOTAL Shooter 22-Tactical Str.1 Str.2 Str.3 Str.4 Miss

6 23.37 17Eli Rush Iron 7.71 8.39 7.27 0.00 0

24.99 13Bob Perrenoud Iron 11.29 7.81 0.00 5.89 0

25.22 3Ron Stewart Iron 9.78 7.25 8.19 0.00 0

33.31 9Charles Harmon Iron 13.25 10.13 0.00 9.93 0

7 6.35 26Steve Byerly Iron 0.00 2.43 2.05 1.87 0

8.13 25Damon Stevens Optical 0.00 3.09 2.47 2.57 0

8.54 6Steve Jones Iron 2.37 3.03 3.14 0.00 0

8.59 5Steve Jones Revolver 0.00 2.51 3.22 2.86 0

9.01 16Charles Sams Iron 2.72 3.33 2.96 0.00 0

9.52 18Berry Williams Iron 3.76 0.00 3.00 2.76 0

9.84 28Tim Honeycutt Iron 3.55 3.35 2.94 0.00 0

10.06 27Steve Byerly Revolver 2.95 4.39 0.00 2.72 0

10.09 21Ronnie Hendrix Optical 0.00 3.04 2.89 4.16 0

10.45 31Matt Horney Revolver 3.85 3.45 0.00 3.15 0

11.53 14Chris Hagele Iron 4.16 3.98 3.39 0.00 0

11.69 22Caitlin Hendrix Optical 3.31 0.00 3.70 4.68 0

11.87 30Matt Horney Iron 0.00 3.82 3.63 4.42 0

12.41 11Jody Beach Iron 4.53 4.16 0.00 3.72 0

12.52 24Nicole Hendrix Optical 4.69 0.00 4.00 3.83 0

12.58 10Jud Gowin Iron 3.47 3.00 0.00 6.11 0

13.56 17Eli Rush Iron 3.53 4.22 5.81 0.00 0

13.80 19James Hayes Iron 5.03 3.77 0.00 5.00 0

14.39 4Sally Jones Revolver 4.88 0.00 4.73 4.78 0

14.56 29Bill Krupicka Iron 4.32 0.00 5.16 5.08 0

15.09 23Jordan Hendrix Optical 4.39 0.00 6.09 4.61 0

15.36 8Tom Bennett Iron 5.12 0.00 4.43 5.81 0

16.00 13Bob Perrenoud Iron 4.98 0.00 5.69 5.33 0

16.94 15Chris Hagele Revolver 0.00 5.52 7.08 4.34 0

20.08 12Carson Beach Iron 0.00 6.30 7.42 6.36 0

20.20 9Charles Harmon Iron 0.00 7.15 6.66 6.39 0

20.70 3Ron Stewart Iron 0.00 7.33 6.95 6.42 0

54.42 20Julie Hayes Iron 16.02 0.00 22.56 15.84 0

8 6.23 26Steve Byerly Iron 2.40 1.97 1.86 0.00 0

6.50 5Steve Jones Revolver 2.25 0.00 2.21 2.04 0

8.69 31Matt Horney Revolver 3.43 0.00 2.31 2.95 0

8.72 25Damon Stevens Optical 2.70 0.00 3.35 2.67 0

8.92 16Charles Sams Iron 2.88 2.81 0.00 3.23 0

9.03 30Matt Horney Iron 0.00 2.41 3.65 2.97 0

9.10 18Berry Williams Iron 3.72 2.99 2.39 0.00 0

9.17 27Steve Byerly Revolver 2.41 0.00 3.66 3.10 0

9.45 28Tim Honeycutt Iron 3.44 2.78 3.23 0.00 0
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STAGE # TOTAL Shooter 22-Tactical Str.1 Str.2 Str.3 Str.4 Miss

8 9.49 21Ronnie Hendrix Optical 3.44 2.68 3.37 0.00 0

9.84 14Chris Hagele Iron 3.68 0.00 2.95 3.21 0

10.13 10Jud Gowin Iron 3.44 3.49 0.00 3.20 0

10.19 17Eli Rush Iron 3.58 0.00 3.14 3.47 0

10.35 6Steve Jones Iron 4.21 0.00 3.54 2.60 0

10.93 8Tom Bennett Iron 3.11 0.00 4.36 3.46 0

11.17 22Caitlin Hendrix Optical 0.00 3.05 5.17 2.95 0

11.25 11Jody Beach Iron 0.00 3.47 3.66 4.12 0

11.68 29Bill Krupicka Iron 4.31 3.77 3.60 0.00 0

12.85 19James Hayes Iron 0.00 4.78 4.40 3.67 0

14.43 4Sally Jones Revolver 4.55 4.73 0.00 5.15 0

14.51 12Carson Beach Iron 0.00 4.81 5.08 4.62 0

14.62 24Nicole Hendrix Optical 4.90 0.00 4.89 4.83 0

14.90 15Chris Hagele Revolver 3.41 6.87 0.00 4.62 0

14.99 13Bob Perrenoud Iron 5.66 0.00 4.53 4.80 0

15.63 23Jordan Hendrix Optical 4.52 0.00 5.78 5.33 0

17.59 20Julie Hayes Iron 0.00 6.19 5.71 5.69 0

18.66 3Ron Stewart Iron 0.00 7.11 6.11 5.44 0

27.39 9Charles Harmon Iron 5.03 5.92 16.44 0.00 0
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